
Congratulations! You represent the best among your driving school 
peers. Tap into superior business-to-business benefits that can help 
you maximize the AAA brand and gain even greater professionalism 
and customer awareness.

Want to Know More?
Ask your local AAA Approved Driving School club contact.

Need Driver Training Products?
Visit drivertraining.aaa.biz to place your order.

SEE BACK FOR SPECIAL ADSN SAVINGS!
Mention your AAA affiliation to get these offers.

Products, services, and offers subject to change without notice.

Business Benefits



Cintas provides a huge range of savings and 
benefits including facility services, first aid & 
safety products and training, fire protection 
services, as well as professional uniforms.

(800) 795-7368
nationalserviceteam@cintas.com

UniFirst Facility Services provides AAA special 
pricing on floor mats, cleaning services, 
sanitation equipment and supplies.

Alex Toledo: (800) 225-3364
atoledo@unifirst.com

The Santander® Finance Plan is tailored 
specifically for AAA ADSNs and can make 
financing your capital equipment easier.

Christine Lilavois: 
(631) 531-0885

christine.lilavois@santander.us

Santander Bank® offers authorized AAA 
service providers reduced rates and fees on 
credit and debit card processing 
services.

Kathleen Garofalo: 
(631) 531-0607

kgarofal@santander.us

GCC offers one-stop shopping on apparel 
and safety products that enhance awareness 
of AAA/CAA relationships.

Laura Briden:  (800) 728-3055
laura_briden@gcc-usa.com 

AutoLogoShop.com

Find a complete line of printed products 
created especially for AAA, with 
customization options for your business 
name, address, phone number and logo.

Scott Kramer: (800) 869-7998  
william_kramer@reyrey.com

HireRight offers over 150 flexible, tailored 
employment screening solutions.

Clint Hill: (918) 858-1924
clint.hill@hireright.com

Brett Admire: (918) 858-1915
brett.admire@hireright.com

Randstad assists in providing project, 
contract-to-hire and direct-hire workers 
reducing the time and effort it takes to locate 
and recruit employees.

Carol Harris: (317) 847-6408
carol.harris@randstadusa.com

Ultimate Staffing provides quality candidates 
for temporary, temporary-to-hire and direct-
hire positions.

Timothy Gorman
(407) 539-0788

tgorman@ultimatestaffing.com

ADP® offers a trusted, turnkey solution for 
your payroll, tax and compliance 
needs, which helps you focus more on 
growing your business.

Tom Bell: (973) 510-0196
Thomas.bell@adp.com

You can save on voice and data 
communication services through the AAA/
Sprint Wireless discount program.

Erik Thompson: (407) 621-4392
erik.l.thompson@sprint.com
NetworkofSavings.AAA.biz

Join the AAA/Verizon discount program and 
begin saving today. Existing Verizon accounts 
also may be transferred to the AAA program.

Chris Grover
chris.grover@verizonwireless.com

AAA service providers can enjoy savings 
and rebates through the AAA/Fiat Chrysler 
Automobiles Vehicle Purchase Program.

Chantay Tarver: (407) 444-7255
ctarver@national.aaa.com

The AAA/Ford Vehicle Purchase Program gives 
AAA service providers the opportunity to 
purchase new Ford vehicles with substantial 
savings.

Chantay Tarver: (407) 444-7255
ctarver@national.aaa.com

Save on your fuel expenses with the 
Fuelman® Advantage Platinum MasterCard® 
credit card (subject to approval).

Jim Garza: (866) 526-7363
jim.garza@fleetcor.com


